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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 8 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
11.11.2017 - 17:55 Results
AOC RC Open 54.07 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC - 13 1:04.63 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 28.11.2015
AOC RC 14 - 15 56.18 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.08 352
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:08.08 36.49

2. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.23 320
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.23 38.16

3. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.07 296
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:12.07 39.56

4. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.46 269
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:14.46 40.47

5. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.80 255
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:15.80 40.73

6. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.05 225
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:19.05 42.56

7. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.23 223
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:19.23 43.66

8. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.22 179
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:25.22 48.03

9. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.95 175
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:25.95 47.23

10. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:29.48 155
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:29.48 49.83

11. MARKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.59 119
50m: 43.41 43.41 100m: 1:37.59 54.18

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.61 524
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 59.61 31.67

2. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.33 506
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:00.33 32.19

3. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.61 431
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.61 33.24

4. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.78 428
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:03.78 34.19

5. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.38 416
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:04.38 34.92

6. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:05.42 396
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:05.42 36.21

7. DOBELNIEKS Karlis 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:05.57 394
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.57 34.89
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 8, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

8. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.91 371
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.91 35.67

9. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.27 294
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:12.27 40.24

10. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.24 260
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:15.24 42.55

11. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.89 244
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:16.89 43.52

DSQ TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg
BfE - Did not bring arms forward over water

Open

1. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.16 627
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 56.16 29.97

2. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.37 620
50m: 26.23 26.23 100m: 56.37 30.14

3. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.53 554
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 58.53 31.09

4. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.61 524
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 59.61 31.67

5. SAVATEEV Victor 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:00.21 509
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 1:00.21 32.50

6. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.33 506
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:00.33 32.19

7. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV Gleb 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:01.74 472
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:01.74 32.82

8. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.49 455
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:02.49 33.29

9. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.61 431
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.61 33.24

10. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.78 428
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:03.78 34.19

11. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.38 416
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:04.38 34.92

12. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:05.42 396
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:05.42 36.21

13. DOBELNIEKS Karlis 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:05.57 394
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.57 34.89

14. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.91 371
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.91 35.67

15. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.08 352
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:08.08 36.49

16. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.23 320
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.23 38.16
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 8, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.07 296
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:12.07 39.56

18. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.27 294
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:12.27 40.24

19. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.46 269
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:14.46 40.47

20. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.24 260
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:15.24 42.55

21. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.80 255
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:15.80 40.73

22. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.89 244
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:16.89 43.52

23. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.05 225
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:19.05 42.56

24. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.23 223
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:19.23 43.66

25. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.22 179
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:25.22 48.03

26. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.95 175
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:25.95 47.23

27. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:29.48 155
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:29.48 49.83

28. MARKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.59 119
50m: 43.41 43.41 100m: 1:37.59 54.18

DSQ TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg
BfE - Did not bring arms forward over water

EXH TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.91 209


